
Cumulative Report  —  Official 

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 02, 2010

Page 1 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 132,342 of 364,442 = 36.31%

01/12/2011 11:06 AM

Precincts Reporting 135 of 135 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 32,212  59,563 27,35175.63% 73.03% 74.41%Republican Party

 10,105  19,803 9,69823.73% 25.89% 24.74%Democratic Party

 215  543 3280.50% 0.88% 0.68%Libertarian Party

 60  135 750.14% 0.20% 0.17%Green Party

 42,592Cast Votes: 61.03%  37,452  80,04459.87% 60.48%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 24, Vote For 1

 8,459  15,660 7,20181.95% 77.62% 79.90%REP Kenny E. Marchant

 1,863  3,939 2,07618.05% 22.38% 20.10%LIB David Sparks

 10,322Cast Votes: 83.67%  9,277  19,59983.94% 83.80%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 26, Vote For 1

 41,695  78,217 36,52274.44% 72.44% 73.49%REP Michael C. Burgess

 13,150  25,665 12,51523.48% 24.82% 24.11%DEM Neil L. Durrance

 1,168  2,551 1,3832.09% 2.74% 2.40%LIB Mark Boler

 56,013Cast Votes: 97.50%  50,420  106,43397.90% 97.69%

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 45,173  83,726 38,55365.41% 62.11% 63.84%REP Rick Perry

 21,837  43,073 21,23631.62% 34.21% 32.84%DEM Bill White

 1,723  3,623 1,9002.49% 3.06% 2.76%LIB Kathie Glass

 277  615 3380.40% 0.54% 0.47%GRN Deb Shafto

 56  106 500.08% 0.08% 0.08%Andy Barron (W)

 69,066Cast Votes: 98.97%  62,077  131,14399.24% 99.09%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 49,604  92,074 42,47071.83% 68.63% 70.32%REP David Dewhurst

 17,342  33,962 16,62025.11% 26.86% 25.94%DEM Linda Chavez-Thompson

 1,718  3,920 2,2022.49% 3.56% 2.99%LIB Scott Jameson

 397  989 5920.57% 0.96% 0.76%GRN Herb Gonzales, Jr.

 69,061Cast Votes: 98.96%  61,884  130,94598.93% 98.94%

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 49,966  93,268 43,30272.42% 70.10% 71.32%REP Greg Abbott

 17,506  33,953 16,44725.37% 26.62% 25.96%DEM Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 1,523  3,550 2,0272.21% 3.28% 2.71%LIB Jon Roland

 68,995Cast Votes: 98.87%  61,776  130,77198.75% 98.81%
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, Vote For 1

 51,520  96,128 44,60885.67% 82.69% 84.26%REP Susan Combs

 5,387  11,467 6,0808.96% 11.27% 10.05%LIB Mary J. Ruwart

 3,228  6,485 3,2575.37% 6.04% 5.68%GRN Edward Lindsay

 60,135Cast Votes: 86.17%  53,945  114,08086.24% 86.20%

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE, Vote For 1

 48,909  90,663 41,75471.65% 68.54% 70.18%REP Jerry Patterson

 17,072  33,562 16,49025.01% 27.07% 25.98%DEM Hector Uribe

 2,279  4,956 2,6773.34% 4.39% 3.84%LIB James L. Holdar

 68,260Cast Votes: 97.81%  60,921  129,18197.39% 97.61%

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 48,173  89,331 41,15870.82% 67.77% 69.38%REP Todd Staples

 17,564  34,430 16,86625.82% 27.77% 26.74%DEM Hank Gilbert

 2,288  4,993 2,7053.36% 4.45% 3.88%LIB Rick Donaldson

 68,025Cast Votes: 97.48%  60,729  128,75497.08% 97.29%

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER, Vote For 1

 47,165  87,671 40,50669.28% 66.64% 68.04%REP David Porter

 17,911  34,656 16,74526.31% 27.55% 26.89%DEM Jeff Weems

 2,037  4,334 2,2972.99% 3.78% 3.36%LIB Roger Gary

 962  2,198 1,2361.41% 2.03% 1.71%GRN Art Browning

 68,075Cast Votes: 97.55%  60,784  128,85997.17% 97.37%

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3, Vote For 1

 48,552  90,109 41,55771.21% 68.13% 69.76%REP Debra Lehrmann

 17,618  34,650 17,03225.84% 27.92% 26.82%DEM Jim Sharp

 2,007  4,416 2,4092.94% 3.95% 3.42%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 68,177Cast Votes: 97.69%  60,998  129,17597.51% 97.61%

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 5, Vote For 1

 48,086  89,269 41,18370.76% 67.74% 69.33%REP Paul Green

 17,745  34,850 17,10526.11% 28.13% 27.07%DEM Bill Moody

 2,125  4,637 2,5123.13% 4.13% 3.60%LIB Tom Oxford

 67,956Cast Votes: 97.38%  60,800  128,75697.19% 97.29%
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 9, Vote For 1

 47,971  89,097 41,12670.59% 67.59% 69.18%REP Eva Guzman

 17,246  33,877 16,63125.38% 27.33% 26.30%DEM Blake Bailey

 2,737  5,822 3,0854.03% 5.07% 4.52%LIB Jack Armstrong

 67,954Cast Votes: 97.37%  60,842  128,79697.26% 97.32%

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 2, Vote For 1

 50,522  94,321 43,79985.45% 82.45% 84.03%REP Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 8,606  17,931 9,32514.55% 17.55% 15.97%LIB J. Randell Stevens

 59,128Cast Votes: 84.73%  53,124  112,25284.92% 84.82%

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 5, Vote For 1

 50,711  94,658 43,94786.06% 82.84% 84.54%REP Cheryl Johnson

 8,213  17,314 9,10113.94% 17.16% 15.46%LIB Dave Howard

 58,924Cast Votes: 84.43%  53,048  111,97284.80% 84.61%

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 6, Vote For 1

 47,790  88,900 41,11070.78% 67.98% 69.46%REP Michael E. Keasler

 17,754  34,756 17,00226.29% 28.12% 27.15%DEM Keith Hampton

 1,978  4,338 2,3602.93% 3.90% 3.39%LIB Robert Ravee Virasin

 67,522Cast Votes: 96.75%  60,472  127,99496.67% 96.71%

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 12, Vote For 1

 23,860  45,096 21,23687.79% 85.52% 86.70%REP Jane Nelson

 3,320  6,916 3,59612.21% 14.48% 13.30%LIB Mark F. Frohman

 27,180Cast Votes: 87.40%  24,832  52,01288.10% 87.73%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 63, Vote For 1

 22,519  43,477 20,958100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tan Parker

 22,519Cast Votes: 80.97%  20,958  43,47780.81% 80.89%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 64, Vote For 1

 14,406  26,057 11,65183.06% 78.00% 80.72%REP Myra Crownover

 2,938  6,224 3,28616.94% 22.00% 19.28%LIB Diane L. Chisholm

 17,344Cast Votes: 82.80%  14,937  32,28183.08% 82.93%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 65, Vote For 1

 14,902  27,585 12,68384.14% 80.52% 82.43%REP Burt Solomons

 2,810  5,878 3,06815.86% 19.48% 17.57%LIB Ryan M. Gray

 17,712Cast Votes: 84.22%  15,751  33,46384.49% 84.35%

CHIEF JUSTICE, 2ND COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - UNEXPIRED TERM, Vote For 1

 52,243  98,465 46,222100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Terrie Livingston

 52,243Cast Votes: 74.86%  46,222  98,46573.89% 74.40%

JUSTICE, 2ND COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3, Vote For 1

 52,109  98,165 46,056100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Anne Gardner

 52,109Cast Votes: 74.67%  46,056  98,16573.62% 74.18%

JUSTICE, 2ND COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 7 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 52,282  98,378 46,096100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lee Gabriel

 52,282Cast Votes: 74.92%  46,096  98,37873.69% 74.34%

DISTRICT JUDGE, 158TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 52,263  98,431 46,168100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steve Burgess

 52,263Cast Votes: 74.89%  46,168  98,43173.80% 74.38%

DISTRICT JUDGE, 211TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 51,977  97,633 45,656100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Dee Shipman

 51,977Cast Votes: 74.48%  45,656  97,63372.99% 73.77%

DISTRICT JUDGE, 367TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 51,805  97,250 45,445100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Margaret E. Barnes

 51,805Cast Votes: 74.23%  45,445  97,25072.65% 73.48%

CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

 51,787  97,231 45,444100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Paul Johnson

 51,787Cast Votes: 74.21%  45,444  97,23172.65% 73.47%

COUNTY JUDGE, Vote For 1

 51,950  97,531 45,581100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mary Horn

 51,950Cast Votes: 74.44%  45,581  97,53172.87% 73.70%
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JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 1, Vote For 1

 51,571  96,792 45,221100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kimberly McCary

 51,571Cast Votes: 73.90%  45,221  96,79272.29% 73.14%

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2, Vote For 1

 51,438  96,603 45,165100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert Ramirez

 51,438Cast Votes: 73.71%  45,165  96,60372.20% 72.99%

JUDGE, COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT NO. 1, Vote For 1

 51,471  96,618 45,147100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jim Crouch

 51,471Cast Votes: 73.75%  45,147  96,61872.17% 73.01%

JUDGE, COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT NO. 2, Vote For 1

 51,419  96,473 45,054100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Virgil Vahlenkamp Jr.

 51,419Cast Votes: 73.68%  45,054  96,47372.02% 72.90%

JUDGE, COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT NO. 3, Vote For 1

 51,362  96,490 45,128100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP David D. Garcia

 51,362Cast Votes: 73.60%  45,128  96,49072.14% 72.91%

JUDGE, COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT NO. 4, Vote For 1

 51,413  96,458 45,045100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Joe Bridges

 51,413Cast Votes: 73.67%  45,045  96,45872.01% 72.89%

JUDGE, COUNTY CRIMINAL COURT NO. 5, Vote For 1

 51,370  96,350 44,980100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Richard (Ski) Podgorski

 51,370Cast Votes: 73.61%  44,980  96,35071.90% 72.80%

JUDGE, COUNTY PROBATE COURT, Vote For 1

 48,937  90,976 42,03973.18% 70.46% 71.90%REP Bonnie Robison

 17,933  35,557 17,62426.82% 29.54% 28.10%DEM Stephen D. Stephens

 66,870Cast Votes: 95.82%  59,663  126,53395.38% 95.61%

DISTRICT CLERK, Vote For 1

 51,536  96,691 45,155100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Sherri Adelstein

 51,536Cast Votes: 73.85%  45,155  96,69172.18% 73.06%
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COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 51,717  97,058 45,341100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cynthia Mitchell

 51,717Cast Votes: 74.11%  45,341  97,05872.48% 73.34%

COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 51,649  96,875 45,226100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cindy Yeatts Brown

 51,649Cast Votes: 74.01%  45,226  96,87572.30% 73.20%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 2, Vote For 1

 10,349  18,856 8,507100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ron Marchant

 10,349Cast Votes: 72.11%  8,507  18,85669.12% 70.73%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 4, Vote For 1

 12,779  25,088 12,309100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Andy Eads

 12,779Cast Votes: 75.41%  12,309  25,08872.82% 74.11%

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 1, Vote For 1

 9,464  16,395 6,93167.32% 60.71% 64.36%REP Joe Holland

 4,595  9,080 4,48532.68% 39.29% 35.64%DEM Bill Barnett

 14,059Cast Votes: 97.13%  11,416  25,47596.79% 96.98%

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 2, Vote For 1

 9,812  18,712 8,90087.80% 84.96% 86.43%REP James R. DePiazza

 1,363  2,939 1,57612.20% 15.04% 13.57%LIB Vincent Venegoni

 11,175Cast Votes: 84.79%  10,476  21,65184.41% 84.60%

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 3, Vote For 1

 7,424  13,669 6,245100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Becky Kerbow

 7,424Cast Votes: 73.14%  6,245  13,66970.34% 71.83%

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4, Vote For 1

 14,014  26,726 12,712100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP J W Hand

 14,014Cast Votes: 80.59%  12,712  26,72679.37% 80.01%

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 5, Vote For 1

 4,199  8,505 4,30688.08% 86.00% 87.02%REP Mike Bateman

 568  1,269 70111.92% 14.00% 12.98%LIB Clifton Wilson

 4,767Cast Votes: 87.24%  5,007  9,77487.97% 87.61%
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 6, Vote For 1

 5,954  10,605 4,65167.51% 62.61% 65.27%REP Patty Larson

 2,866  5,643 2,77732.49% 37.39% 34.73%DEM Paul Gomez

 8,820Cast Votes: 96.63%  7,428  16,24895.67% 96.19%

CITY OF DALLAS PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 699  1,543 84468.26% 70.75% 69.60%FOR

 325  674 34931.74% 29.25% 30.40%AGAINST

 1,024Cast Votes: 81.46%  1,193  2,21785.77% 83.72%

CITY OF DALLAS PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 769  1,671 90275.24% 75.04% 75.13%FOR

 253  553 30024.76% 24.96% 24.87%AGAINST

 1,022Cast Votes: 81.30%  1,202  2,22486.41% 83.99%

CITY OF DALLAS PROPOSITION NO. 3, Vote For 1

 397  792 39541.48% 35.14% 38.06%FOR

 560  1,289 72958.52% 64.86% 61.94%AGAINST

 957Cast Votes: 76.13%  1,124  2,08180.81% 78.59%

CITY OF DALLAS PROPOSITION NO. 4, Vote For 1

 413  822 40943.47% 36.65% 39.79%FOR

 537  1,244 70756.53% 63.35% 60.21%AGAINST

 950Cast Votes: 75.58%  1,116  2,06680.23% 78.02%

TOWN OF PONDER PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 20  87 6718.18% 22.87% 21.59%FOR

 90  316 22681.82% 77.13% 78.41%AGAINST

 110Cast Votes: 90.91%  293  40394.52% 93.50%

TOWN OF PONDER PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 65  259 19458.56% 65.32% 63.48%FOR

 46  149 10341.44% 34.68% 36.52%AGAINST

 111Cast Votes: 91.74%  297  40895.81% 94.66%
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CITY OF ROANOKE PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 224  516 29253.33% 51.50% 52.28%FOR

 196  471 27546.67% 48.50% 47.72%AGAINST

 420Cast Votes: 91.50%  567  98788.87% 89.97%

COUNCILMEMBER - WARD #2, unexpired term, Vote For 1

 75  180 105100.00% 100.00% 100.00%KIRBY SMITH

 75Cast Votes: 65.79%  105  18050.00% 55.56%

CITY OF HEBRON PROPOSITION:, Vote For 1

 22  87 6559.46% 49.24% 51.48%FOR

 15  82 6740.54% 50.76% 48.52%AGAINST

 37Cast Votes: 94.87%  132  16973.33% 77.17%

TOWN OF DISH PROPOSITION:, Vote For 1

 14  20 635.90% 24.00% 31.25%FOR

 25  44 1964.10% 76.00% 68.75%AGAINST

 39Cast Votes: 88.64%  25  6496.15% 91.43%

CITY OF HASLET PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 1  55 5433.33% 62.79% 61.80%FOR

 2  34 3266.67% 37.21% 38.20%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  86  8966.67% 67.42%

CITY OF HASLET PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 1  66 6533.33% 73.03% 71.74%FOR

 2  26 2466.67% 26.97% 28.26%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  89  9268.99% 69.70%


